
What eligible citizens and households will receive
GST Voucher – Cash Illustration of bene�ts

Source: MINISTRY OF FINANCE   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Up to
$13,000

Annual value of home as of Dec 31, 2019

$13,001 to
$21,000

GSTV – Cash payment $300 $150

Paid on

Aug 1, 2020

Singaporeans aged 21 and above in 
2020 with assessable income for 
YA2019 not exceeding $28,000

GST Voucher – Medisave

Up to
$13,000

Annual value of home as of Dec 31, 2019

$13,001 to
$21,000

65 to 74
75 to 84
85 and above

$250
$350
$450

$150
$250
$350

Paid on

Aug 1,
2020

Age in 2020

Household bene�ts

April
2020

GSTV – U-Save and U-Save Special Payment in FY2020

July
2020

October
2020

Total
GSTV – U-Save
to be received

in FY2020HDB type

NOTE: Individuals and households with members who own more than one property 
are not eligible for the GSTV scheme and U-Save.

One- and two-room

Three-room

Four-room

Five-room

Executive/
Multi-generation

$300

$270

$240

$210

$180

$300

$270

$240

$210

$180

$100 or
$200

$90 or
$180

$80 or
$160

$70 or
$140

$60 or
$120

January
2021

$100 or
$200

$90 or
$180

$80 or
$160

$70 or
$140

$60 or
$120

$800 or
$1,000

$720 or
$900

$640 or
$800

$560 or
$700

$480 or
$600

April
2020

(month)

Payout month and quantum of S&CC rebate in FY2020

July
2020

(month)

October
2020

(month)

Total for
FY2020

(months)HDB type

NOTE: Households with a member who owns or has any interest in a private property, or 
those that have rented out the entire �at, are not eligible for the S&CC rebate.

One- and two-room

Three- and
four-room

Five-room

Executive/
Multi-generation

1

1

0.5

0.5

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

January
2021

(month)

0.5

0.5

0.5

–

3.5

2.5

2

1.5

RETIRED PIONEER GENERATION COUPLE

RETIRED MERDEKA GENERATION COUPLE

LOWER-INCOME WORKING COUPLE

Individual

Individual

Individual

Household

Household

Household

$3,200 in cash
($300 in Solidarity Payment, $900 in Care and Support – 
Cash, $100 in PAssion Card Top-up in cash and $300 in 
GSTV – Cash per person)
$1,700 in Medisave top-ups
• ($350 in GSTV – Medisave and $600 in Pioneer Generation 
Medisave for husband)
• ($350 in GSTV – Medisave and $400 in Pioneer Generation 
Medisave for wife)

$3,200 in cash
($300 in Solidarity Payment, $900 in Care and Support – 
Cash, $100 in PAssion Card Top-up in cash and $300 in 
GSTV – Cash per person)
$650 in Medisave top-ups
• ($250 in GSTV – Medisave and $200 in Merdeka 
Generation Medisave for husband)
• ($200 in Merdeka Generation Medisave for wife)

$9,000 in cash
• ($300 in Solidarity Payment, $900 in Care and 
Support – Cash and $300 in GSTV – Cash per person)
• ($3,000 in Workfare Special Payment per person)

• $480 to $800 of GSTV – U-Save in FY2020
• $100 of Solidarity Utilities Credit
• 1½ to 3½ months of S&CC rebate in FY2020

• $480 to $800 of GSTV – U-Save in FY2020
• $100 of Solidarity Utilities Credit
• 1½ to 3½ months of S&CC rebate in FY2020

• $480 to $800 of GSTV – U-Save in FY2020
• $100 of Solidarity Utilities Credit
• 1½ to 3½ months of S&CC rebate in FY2020

A retired Pioneer Generation couple (husband aged 80, wife aged 77) 
living in an HDB �at (and who do not own a second property) will 
receive these bene�ts this year:

A retired Merdeka Generation couple in their 60s (husband aged 66, wife 
aged 61 who had been a housewife) living in an HDB �at (and who do not 
own a second property) will receive these bene�ts this year:

A lower-income working couple in their 40s, with both the husband and the 
wife each earning a monthly salary of $2,000, living in an HDB �at (and who 
do not own a second property) will receive these bene�ts this year:


