What eligible citizens and households will receive

GST Voucher - Cash

Singaporeans aged 21 and above in	Annual value of home as of Dec 31, 2019		
2020 with assessable income for YA2019 not exceeding \$28,000	Up to \$13,000	\$13,001 to \$21,000	Paid on
GSTV – Cash payment	\$300	\$150	Aug 1, 2020

GST Voucher - Medisave

	Annual value of home as of Dec 31, 2019			
Age in 2020	Up to \$13,000	\$13,001 to \$21,000	Paid on	
65 to 74	\$250	\$150	۸ 1	
75 to 84	\$350	\$250	Aug 1, 2020	
85 and above	\$450	\$350	2020	

Household benefits

	65 IV - U-Save and U-Save Special Payment in FY2020				
HDB type	April 2020	July 2020	October 2020	January 2021	Total GSTV – U-Save to be received in FY2020
One- and two-room	\$300	\$300	\$100 or \$200	\$100 or \$200	\$800 or \$1,000
Three-room	\$270	\$270	\$90 or \$180	\$90 or \$180	\$720 or \$900
Four-room	\$240	\$240	\$80 or \$160	\$80 or \$160	\$640 or \$800
Five-room	\$210	\$210	\$70 or \$140	\$70 or \$140	\$560 or \$700
Executive/ Multi-generation	\$180	\$180	\$60 or \$120	\$60 or \$120	\$480 or \$600

NOTE: Individuals and households with members who own more than one property are not eligible for the GSTV scheme and U-Save.

	Payout month and quantum of S&CC rebate in FY2020				
HDB type	April 2020 (month)	July 2020 (month)	October 2020 (month)	January 2021 (month)	Total for FY2020 (months)
One- and two-room	1	1	1	0.5	3.5
Three- and four-room	1	0.5	0.5	0.5	2.5
Five-room	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	2
Executive/ Multi-generation	0.5	0.5	0.5	-	1.5

Illustration of benefits

RETIRED PIONEER GENERATION COUPLE

A retired Pioneer Generation couple (husband aged 80, wife aged 77) living in an HDB flat (and who do not own a second property) will receive these benefits this year:

\$3,200 in cash (\$300 in Solidarity Payment, \$900 in Care and Support - Cash, \$100 in PAssion Card Top-up in cash and \$300 in GSTV - Cash per person) \$1,700 in Medisave top-ups (\$350 in GSTV - Medisave and \$600 in Pioneer Generation Medisave for husband) (\$350 in GSTV - Medisave and \$400 in Pioneer Generation Medisave for wife)		
 (\$350 in GSTV – Medisave and \$600 in Pioneer Generation Medisave for husband) (\$350 in GSTV – Medisave and \$400 in Pioneer Generation 	Individual	(\$300 in Solidarity Payment, \$900 in Care and Support – Cash, \$100 in PAssion Card Top-up in cash and \$300 in
		 (\$350 in GSTV – Medisave and \$600 in Pioneer Generation Medisave for husband) (\$350 in GSTV – Medisave and \$400 in Pioneer Generation

Household

- \$480 to \$800 of GSTV U-Save in FY2020
- \$100 of Solidarity Utilities Credit
- 11/2 to 31/2 months of S&CC rebate in FY2020

RETIRED MERDEKA GENERATION COUPLE

A retired Merdeka Generation couple in their 60s (husband aged 66, wife aged 61 who had been a housewife) living in an HDB flat (and who do not own a second property) will receive these benefits this year:

Individual	\$3,200 in cash (\$300 in Solidarity Payment, \$900 in Care and Support – Cash, \$100 in PAssion Card Top-up in cash and \$300 in GSTV – Cash per person)
	 \$650 in Medisave top-ups (\$250 in GSTV - Medisave and \$200 in Merdeka Generation Medisave for husband) (\$200 in Merdeka Generation Medisave for wife)
Household	 \$480 to \$800 of GSTV – U-Save in FY2020 \$100 of Solidarity Utilities Credit 1½ to 3½ months of S&CC rebate in FY2020

LOWER-INCOME WORKING COUPLE

A lower-income working couple in their 40s, with both the husband and the wife each earning a monthly salary of \$2,000, living in an HDB flat (and who do not own a second property) will receive these benefits this year:

Individual	\$9,000 in cash • (\$300 in Solidarity Payment, \$900 in Care and Support – Cash and \$300 in GSTV – Cash per person) • (\$3,000 in Workfare Special Payment per person)
Household	 \$480 to \$800 of GSTV – U-Save in FY2020 \$100 of Solidarity Utilities Credit 1½ to 3½ months of S&CC rebate in FY2020